
Designed by Antonio Pascale 

Art. 5482
INFO

LAVABO- LAVATOIO 
Washbasin- washtub

PESO            Kg 
Weight 

BIANCO LUCIDO
Glossy White 

BIANCO MATT
Matt White 

cod. 5482

cod. 5482MT

REVISIONE 1.0            
Silvano Mariano

DATA      
03/ 01/17

EN 146688 

COLORI

MEG11

ACCESSORI

ASSE DI LEGNO
Wooden board

cod. 5483

550

VISTA POSTERIORE

VISTA DALL’ALTO

SEZIONE A-A’

65 Ø35
110

350

Ø45

290
32070 70

275

57

480

850

120

400

530

370

400

S

370

475
180

245

SIFONE PASSE-PARTOUT 
Passe-partout trap 

cod. 6066

535

265

SIFONE PASSE-PARTOUT IN PLASTICA 
Plastic passe-partout trap 

cod. 6059


